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NLAC - Freezin' Season - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-038A

Results - Freezin Season-1/13/18 RSC Regular Season Conference Meet
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 16.62Heck, Ella

NLAC-WI  82 17.37Miles, Marissa M

MASC-WI  83 19.64Rappe, Kodi

RSC-WI  84 20.41Miljevich, Ella E

RSC-WI  85 21.19Mickevicius, Rylee S

Merrill-WI  86 21.20Schulz, Deylah

Antigo Swim Club  87 25.64Federman, Alexis M

Manta Rays  78 25.97Barnet, Hannah

Merrill-WI  79 26.39Hagemeister, Marie

Merrill-WI  710 29.26Barker, Madee

Merrill-WI  611 31.40Jacobson, Layla

Merrill-WI  712 34.83Van Alstine, Lauren

Merrill-WI  613 35.83Hanson, Mia

Antigo Swim Club  614 38.06Zanayed, Hannah L

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 43.72Miljevich, Ella E

RSC-WI  82 50.53Barrett, Zeva J

RSC-WI  83 53.03Mickevicius, Rylee S

Antigo Swim Club  84 56.09Federman, Alexis M

Manta Rays  75 59.37Barnet, Hannah

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 20.00Heck, Ella

NLAC-WI  82 21.19Miles, Marissa M

MASC-WI  83 23.52Rappe, Kodi

Merrill-WI  84 24.35Schulz, Deylah

Manta Rays  85 25.10Treankler, Greenly

Merrill-WI  76 26.63Hagemeister, Marie

Antigo Swim Club  87 28.27Federman, Alexis M

RSC-WI  88 30.09Barrett, Zeva J

Merrill-WI  79 33.06Van Alstine, Lauren

Merrill-WI  610 33.17Jacobson, Layla

Merrill-WI  711 33.20Barker, Madee

Manta Rays  712 33.81Barnet, Hannah

Antigo Swim Club  613 41.68Zanayed, Hannah L

Merrill-WI  614 49.15Hanson, Mia

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 26.10Miles, Marissa M

Antigo Swim Club  82 32.91Federman, Alexis M

Merrill-WI  7--- DQBarker, Madee

Merrill-WI  8--- DQSchulz, Deylah

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 19.12Miles, Marissa M

Merrill-WI  82 26.80Schulz, Deylah

MASC-WI  8--- DQRappe, Kodi

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  8--- DQBarrett, Zeva J

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 31.20Burt, Mya

NLAC-WI 102 34.34Sperl, Sydney

Merrill-WI 103 35.96Jaroski, Eva

RSC-WI  94 36.11Lamers, Vivi J

RSC-WI  95 36.36Houg, Emma J

Tomahawk-WI 106 36.68Petersen, Layla M

RSC-WI 107 36.83Younker, Ellyse

Tomahawk-WI 108 37.28Kretzschmar, Morgan

Merrill-WI 109 38.21Raasch, Breleigh

MASC-WI 1010 39.47Rappe, Tana

Tomahawk-WI 1011 40.20Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T

RSC-WI 1012 41.22Gruett, Camilla

Merrill-WI  913 41.23Barker, Olivia

Tbird Swim Team-WI 1014 41.60Linskens, Emma

RSC-WI  915 43.00Gillingham, Karly M

Tomahawk-WI  916 43.68Stefan, Ayla G

Merrill-WI  917 43.88Hanson, Sylvia

RSC-WI  918 43.89Heck, Eva

Merrill-WI  919 47.73Berndt, Lily

Manta Rays  920 49.19Passehl, Madison

Manta Rays  921 50.92Chesek, Teresa

RSC-WI  922 52.93Baker, Tessa K

Manta Rays  923 54.22Hintz, Maggie

Tbird Swim Team-WI  924 55.54Linskens, Hannah

Merrill-WI  925 55.59Kottke, Bella

Tomahawk-WI  926 59.26Krueger, Lily A

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 101 1:30.17Jaroski, Eva

40.79 49.38

Merrill-WI 102 1:31.65Wilde, Ahna

43.35 48.30

Tomahawk-WI 103 1:35.54Kretzschmar, Morgan

RSC-WI 104 1:49.86Simonsen, Evelyn

47.42 1:02.44

Merrill-WI  95 1:51.55Barker, Olivia

53.28 58.27

RSC-WI 106 1:52.03Gruett, Camilla

51.22 1:00.81

Merrill-WI  97 1:55.33Hanson, Sylvia

50.93 1:04.40

RSC-WI  98 2:14.76Pooch, Kiley E

1:04.43 1:10.33

RSC-WI  9--- DQBaker, Tessa K

1:01.92 1:14.84

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 1:12.01Arlen, Tristin

33.99 38.02

Merrill-WI 102 1:20.38Wilde, Ahna

36.87 43.51

RSC-WI 103 1:27.55Simonsen, Evelyn

42.71 44.84
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NLAC - Freezin' Season - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-038A

Results - Freezin Season-1/13/18 RSC Regular Season Conference Meet

(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tomahawk-WI 104 1:29.27Petersen, Layla M

42.72 46.55

Manta Rays 105 1:29.76Hall, Alexis

41.62 48.14

Merrill-WI 106 1:29.82Raasch, Breleigh

42.78 47.04

MASC-WI 107 1:34.67Rappe, Tana

45.67 49.00

MASC-WI 108 1:36.76Gebauer, Chelsea

45.49 51.27

RSC-WI 109 1:36.78Gruett, Camilla

44.45 52.33

Tomahawk-WI  910 1:37.90Stefan, Ayla G

46.75 51.15

RSC-WI  911 1:40.13Heck, Eva

45.78 54.35

MASC-WI  812 1:42.42Rappe, Kodi

47.96 54.46

Merrill-WI  913 1:43.58Hanson, Sylvia

46.77 56.81

RSC-WI  914 2:02.33Baker, Tessa K

57.78 1:04.55

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 37.30Burt, Mya

NLAC-WI 102 38.70Arlen, Tristin

RSC-WI 103 42.93Younker, Ellyse

RSC-WI  94 45.09Houg, Emma J

RSC-WI  95 45.81Gillingham, Karly M

Merrill-WI 106 46.24Raasch, Breleigh

Merrill-WI 107 47.22Wilde, Ahna

RSC-WI  98 47.89Heck, Eva

Tomahawk-WI 109 48.47Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T

Merrill-WI  910 50.78Barker, Olivia

Merrill-WI  911 51.94Kottke, Bella

RSC-WI  812 52.34Miljevich, Ella E

Manta Rays 1013 53.43Hall, Alexis

Tomahawk-WI  914 53.67Stefan, Ayla G

Merrill-WI  915 53.84Berndt, Lily

RSC-WI  916 56.64Pooch, Kiley E

Tbird Swim Team-WI  917 1:02.34Linskens, Hannah

Tomahawk-WI  918 1:05.95Krueger, Lily A

Tbird Swim Team-WI 10--- DQLinskens, Emma

Manta Rays  9--- DQChesek, Teresa

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 41.70Burt, Mya

MASC-WI 102 46.40Gebauer, Chelsea

RSC-WI  93 46.58Lamers, Vivi J

RSC-WI  84 48.74Heck, Ella

Merrill-WI  95 56.11Barker, Olivia

Tomahawk-WI 106 59.95Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T

Merrill-WI  97 1:07.79Hanson, Sylvia

RSC-WI  98 1:11.43Pooch, Kiley E

Tbird Swim Team-WI 10--- DQLinskens, Emma

RSC-WI  8--- DQMiljevich, Ella E

Tbird Swim Team-WI  9--- DQLinskens, Hannah

Merrill-WI  9--- DQKottke, Bella

Manta Rays 10--- DQHall, Alexis

Merrill-WI  9--- DQBerndt, Lily

Merrill-WI 10--- DQRaasch, Breleigh

Manta Rays  9--- DQHintz, Maggie

Manta Rays  9--- DQChesek, Teresa

Manta Rays  9--- DQPassehl, Madison

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  91 41.60Lamers, Vivi J

Tomahawk-WI 102 42.50Petersen, Layla M

MASC-WI 103 44.16Gebauer, Chelsea

Merrill-WI 104 45.66Wilde, Ahna

MASC-WI 105 50.66Rappe, Tana

RSC-WI  86 54.98Mickevicius, Rylee S

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 31.06Johnson, Abigale

NLAC-WI 112 31.11Rudie, Brooke

RSC-WI 113 31.61Miljevich, Sophie M

NLAC-WI 114 31.63Pajtash, Olivia

Merrill-WI 125 31.78Malinowski, Chloe

RSC-WI 116 33.00Gillingham, Mia E

Manta Rays 117 33.01Barnet, Grace

Tomahawk-WI 128 33.75Fuste, Neenah G

RSC-WI 129 35.64Caselton, Claire

RSC-WI 1110 36.39Kramsvogel, Madyson G

RSC-WI 1211 36.72Zubricky, Hailey

RSC-WI 1112 37.76Yunkers, Kelsey R

MASC-WI 1113 38.49Brandner, Erica

RSC-WI 1214 38.66Gruett, Augusta

RSC-WI 1215 38.93Dornfeld, Allie M

NLAC-WI 1116 40.34Jacobson, Janna

Antigo Swim Club 1117 44.22Federman, Avery C

MASC-WI 1218 46.54Fortin, Kaya

RSC-WI 1119 48.61Larson, Ellie L

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 1:09.51Johnson, Abigale

33.24 36.27

NLAC-WI 112 1:11.45Rudie, Brooke

34.22 37.23

Manta Rays 113 1:13.09Barnet, Grace

35.23 37.86

Merrill-WI 124 1:13.24Malinowski, Chloe

35.03 38.21

RSC-WI 115 1:16.71Seidl, Payton

37.13 39.58

RSC-WI 116 1:23.05Marshall, Sarah R

36.56 46.49
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NLAC - Freezin' Season - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-038A

Results - Freezin Season-1/13/18 RSC Regular Season Conference Meet

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 117 1:25.44Williams, Jackie

40.44 45.00

RSC-WI 128 1:27.15Zubricky, Hailey

40.36 46.79

RSC-WI 129 1:30.03Gruett, Augusta

RSC-WI 1110 1:33.69Kramsvogel, Madyson G

43.34 50.35

Antigo Swim Club 1111 1:34.41Federman, Avery C

45.82 48.59

MASC-WI 1212 1:36.31Fortin, Kaya

45.61 50.70

Antigo Swim Club 1113 2:01.59Evans, Lola

56.82 1:04.77

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 111 37.50Miljevich, Sophie M

RSC-WI 112 39.81Houghton, Sadie B

NLAC-WI 113 40.52Pajtash, Olivia

RSC-WI 114 41.38Marshall, Sarah R

Merrill-WI 125 42.59Wilde, Mya

RSC-WI 116 44.44Gillingham, Mia E

MASC-WI 117 45.66Brandner, Erica

RSC-WI 128 48.05Gruett, Augusta

RSC-WI 119 50.03Yunkers, Kelsey R

NLAC-WI 1110 50.39Jacobson, Janna

RSC-WI 1111 56.74Larson, Ellie L

Antigo Swim Club 1112 1:02.68Evans, Lola

Tomahawk-WI 12--- DQFuste, Neenah G

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 43.02Cordy, Ella R

RSC-WI 112 48.54Seidl, Payton

RSC-WI 123 52.65Dornfeld, Allie M

NLAC-WI 114 53.87Jacobson, Janna

MASC-WI 125 55.33Fortin, Kaya

MASC-WI 116 55.41Brandner, Erica

Merrill-WI 127 55.79Wilde, Mya

Antigo Swim Club 118 1:11.44Evans, Lola

Tomahawk-WI 12--- DQFuste, Neenah G

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 36.70Johnson, Abigale

Manta Rays 112 38.98Barnet, Grace

RSC-WI 113 42.27Houghton, Sadie B

Merrill-WI 124 42.72Wilde, Mya

MASC-WI 115 46.18Williams, Jackie

RSC-WI 126 46.91Dornfeld, Allie M

Antigo Swim Club 117 47.49Federman, Avery C

NLAC-WI 118 53.01Jacobson, Janna

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 1:10.35Winnicki, Abi

32.42 37.93

NLAC-WI 112 1:21.18Rudie, Brooke

36.29 44.89

Merrill-WI 123 1:23.27Malinowski, Chloe

38.33 44.94

Manta Rays 114 1:29.79Barnet, Grace

42.72 47.07

RSC-WI 115 1:31.98Houghton, Sadie B

38.52 53.46

RSC-WI 116 1:34.48Seidl, Payton

47.96 46.52

Merrill-WI 127 1:35.39Wilde, Mya

42.35 53.04

MASC-WI 118 1:35.67Williams, Jackie

45.47 50.20

RSC-WI 119 1:50.38Yunkers, Kelsey R

51.14 59.24

Antigo Swim Club 11--- DQFederman, Avery C

47.22 54.90

RSC-WI 11--- DQLarson, Ellie L

NLAC-WI 11--- DQPajtash, Olivia

38.67 42.37

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 3:04.87Cordy, Ella R

41.90 46.01 54.64 42.32

RSC-WI 112 3:15.48Marshall, Sarah R

41.71 45.39 59.91 48.47

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 141 27.87Schulz, Camryn

NLAC-WI 132 27.95Cecil, Courtney M

RSC-WI 133 29.69Woodford, Sierra J

NLAC-WI 134 30.00Pajtash, Emma

RSC-WI 135 30.08Heck, Maria

NLAC-WI 146 31.16Klement, Paige

NLAC-WI 137 31.39Denzer, Aiden

Tomahawk-WI 138 31.82Jaecks, Abby

Antigo Swim Club 139 32.44Bolder, Myah P

Merrill-WI 1410 32.47Pillai, Tanaya

RSC-WI 1311 32.62Moran, Phoebe

Manta Rays 1412 32.68Chesek, Stefani

Manta Rays 1313 33.88Hintz, Ameila

Tomahawk-WI 1314 34.93Stefan, Brynnen E

Tomahawk-WI 1315 36.09Skees, Vivian

MASC-WI 1316 36.63Brandner, Lyza

Tbird Swim Team-WI 1317 40.64Vassar, Olivia

RSC-WI 1418 40.71Tinsman, Emily G

Tbird Swim Team-WI 1319 49.05Carlson, Samantha

MASC-WI 1320 51.06Ferrell, Sandy
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NLAC - Freezin' Season - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-038A

Results - Freezin Season-1/13/18 RSC Regular Season Conference Meet
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 141 1:00.60Kennedy, Lisa K

29.20 31.40

Merrill-WI 142 1:01.09Schulz, Camryn

29.42 31.67

NLAC-WI 133 1:01.45St. Pierre, Noelle

29.49 31.96

NLAC-WI 134 1:03.92Cecil, Courtney M

30.66 33.26

RSC-WI 135 1:03.96Woodford, Sierra J

30.77 33.19

NLAC-WI 136 1:05.34Pajtash, Emma

31.37 33.97

RSC-WI 137 1:06.13Heck, Maria

31.52 34.61

NLAC-WI 138 1:08.53Denzer, Aiden

33.11 35.42

NLAC-WI 139 1:08.92Miles, Megan M

32.96 35.96

NLAC-WI 1410 1:09.71Klement, Paige

32.84 36.87

Merrill-WI 1411 1:11.26Pillai, Tanaya

34.65 36.61

Manta Rays 1412 1:12.25Pietrowski, Piper

34.77 37.48

Tomahawk-WI 1313 1:13.62Jaecks, Abby

35.75 37.87

Antigo Swim Club 1314 1:15.13Bolder, Myah P

35.61 39.52

Manta Rays 1315 1:15.63Hintz, Ameila

36.01 39.62

Manta Rays 1416 1:15.79Chesek, Stefani

35.38 40.41

MASC-WI 1317 1:21.45Brandner, Lyza

39.11 42.34

Tomahawk-WI 1318 1:23.43Skees, Vivian

38.93 44.50

Tbird Swim Team-WI 1319 1:35.40Vassar, Olivia

41.40 54.00

MASC-WI 1320 1:48.56Ferrell, Sandy

51.89 56.67

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:16.99Cecil, Courtney M

37.00 39.99

RSC-WI 132 1:17.87Woodford, Sierra J

37.47 40.40

Merrill-WI 143 1:18.26Pillai, Tanaya

38.35 39.91

NLAC-WI 144 1:18.52Klement, Paige

37.67 40.85

Manta Rays 145 1:26.83Pietrowski, Piper

41.84 44.99

Tomahawk-WI 136 1:31.07Stefan, Brynnen E

47.56

Manta Rays 147 1:34.84Chesek, Stefani

49.47

Tomahawk-WI 138 1:35.46Jaecks, Abby

Tomahawk-WI 139 1:43.82Skees, Vivian

54.55

MASC-WI 1310 2:00.17Ferrell, Sandy

1:02.94

RSC-WI 14--- DQTinsman, Emily G

1:06.49 1:15.42

NLAC-WI 13--- DQMiles, Megan M

36.13 39.63

Tbird Swim Team-WI 13--- DQCarlson, Samantha

51.81 1:01.73

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:19.64St. Pierre, Noelle

37.92 41.72

RSC-WI 132 1:24.64Woodford, Sierra J

39.89 44.75

Merrill-WI 143 1:25.59Schulz, Camryn

39.95 45.64

NLAC-WI 134 1:27.13Denzer, Aiden

40.88 46.25

NLAC-WI 135 1:27.59Pajtash, Emma

41.34 46.25

Manta Rays 146 1:29.54Albee, Grace

43.39 46.15

Manta Rays 137 1:30.13Hintz, Ameila

43.17 46.96

Manta Rays 148 1:34.36Pietrowski, Piper

45.15 49.21

Manta Rays 149 1:38.18Chesek, Stefani

45.52 52.66

MASC-WI 1310 1:38.19Brandner, Lyza

46.96 51.23

Antigo Swim Club 1311 1:45.04Rank, Morgan E

49.13 55.91

RSC-WI 1412 3:03.15Tinsman, Emily G

1:25.65 1:37.50

Manta Rays 13--- DQSmith, Laila

50.20 59.65

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 131 1:41.08Rank, Morgan E

45.05 56.03

Manta Rays 132 1:41.80Smith, Laila

47.26 54.54

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 141 2:33.62Schulz, Camryn

31.96 39.77 46.22 35.67

NLAC-WI 132 2:35.79St. Pierre, Noelle

34.17 41.84 45.26 34.52
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NLAC - Freezin' Season - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-038A

Results - Freezin Season-1/13/18 RSC Regular Season Conference Meet

(Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 143 2:35.82Kennedy, Lisa K

33.42 35.58 50.85 35.97

Manta Rays 144 2:58.28Pietrowski, Piper

37.69 44.56 53.75 42.28

Manta Rays 145 3:10.32Albee, Grace

42.93 49.50 55.04 42.85

Antigo Swim Club 136 3:17.14Rank, Morgan E

44.50 48.92 1:01.64 42.08

Antigo Swim Club 137 3:26.85Bolder, Myah P

47.94 48.19 1:07.89 42.83

Manta Rays 138 3:34.69Smith, Laila

44.41 56.54 1:00.45 53.29

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQTomahawk-WI

1) Miles, Megan M 13 2) Stefan, Brynnen E 13

3) Kretzschmar, Caleb D 13 4) Jaecks, Abby 13

34.07 52.61 34.35 31.32

 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 26.87Marcks, Megan L

Manta Rays 152 28.78Orgaz, Natalia

Tbird Swim Team-WI 173 29.01Gutschow, Jessica

NLAC-WI 154 29.05Arlen, Heather

Manta Rays 155 29.31Beranek, Mira

Tbird Swim Team-WI 186 30.24Leaf, Katherine

Antigo Swim Club 137 31.33Rank, Morgan E

Manta Rays 148 31.74Albee, Grace

Manta Rays 159 31.99Esteban, Carmen

Tbird Swim Team-WI 1610 34.88Leaf, Kelsey

RSC-WI 1511 35.84Statezny, Tillie G

 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Manta Rays 151 1:01.68Orgaz, Natalia

29.97 31.71

NLAC-WI 182 1:01.81Marcks, Kirstin J

29.74 32.07

Tbird Swim Team-WI 173 1:02.15Gutschow, Jessica

29.75 32.40

Manta Rays 154 1:06.67Beranek, Mira

31.20 35.47

Tbird Swim Team-WI 165 1:24.64Leaf, Kelsey

38.77 45.87

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 2:08.27Winnicki, Makenna

28.84 32.01 33.54 33.88

NLAC-WI 162 2:13.00Marcks, Megan L

29.58 33.43 35.12 34.87

NLAC-WI 113 2:14.76Winnicki, Abi

30.30 34.57 35.71 34.18

Tbird Swim Team-WI 184 2:31.59Leaf, Katherine

33.40 38.76 40.48 38.95

RSC-WI 115 2:36.78Miljevich, Sophie M

36.36 41.44 41.40 37.58

NLAC-WI 146 2:36.92Klement, Paige

34.30 38.14 41.57 42.91

RSC-WI 117 2:44.29Gillingham, Mia E

37.13 44.19 43.25 39.72

RSC-WI 128 2:46.83Caselton, Claire

39.04 43.83 44.18 39.78

Tomahawk-WI 139 2:47.10Stefan, Brynnen E

37.18 41.37 44.82 43.73

RSC-WI  910 2:52.35Houg, Emma J

40.83 44.76 44.18 42.58

Merrill-WI 1011 2:56.54Jaroski, Eva

39.82 49.29

43.74

RSC-WI 1512 2:57.33Statezny, Tillie G

39.07 44.68 47.58 46.00

RSC-WI 1313 2:59.12Moran, Phoebe

41.72 44.94 48.08 44.38

MASC-WI 1114 3:07.38Brandner, Erica

42.75 47.47 49.71 47.45

RSC-WI 1415 3:42.63Tinsman, Emily G

44.94 59.91 1:01.18 56.60

RSC-WI 1116 4:07.12Larson, Ellie L

2:09.62

 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 6:04.22Kanitz, Trinity

33.12

37.66

34.70

NLAC-WI 132 6:30.19Pajtash, Emma

33.66

40.22

35.66

RSC-WI 133 6:31.52Heck, Maria

34.59

Merrill-WI 144 6:43.18Pillai, Tanaya

35.66

41.04

40.24
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NLAC - Freezin' Season - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-038A

Results - Freezin Season-1/13/18 RSC Regular Season Conference Meet

(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 115 6:44.15Pajtash, Olivia

36.71

36.11

NLAC-WI 106 7:05.09Arlen, Tristin

RSC-WI  97 7:36.48Houg, Emma J

41.43

47.11

46.07

Tomahawk-WI 138 7:44.51Stefan, Brynnen E

39.34

46.58

 
Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 16:29.57Moran, Phoebe

40.71 46.93 50.49 50.45

50.59 50.73 49.65 50.64

52.07 50.72 50.25 49.81

50.44 50.12 51.53 53.14

49.76 50.70 50.36 40.48

 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 1:04.49Marcks, Megan L

30.61 33.88

NLAC-WI 152 1:06.27Winnicki, Makenna

31.71 34.56

Tbird Swim Team-WI 173 1:11.90Gutschow, Jessica

33.79 38.11

NLAC-WI 154 1:12.32Arlen, Heather

Manta Rays 155 1:16.26Beranek, Mira

36.60 39.66

Tbird Swim Team-WI 186 1:18.54Leaf, Katherine

38.06 40.48

RSC-WI 127 1:28.73Cordy, Ella R

43.35 45.38

Merrill-WI 128 1:29.49Malinowski, Chloe

42.21 47.28

Merrill-WI 109 1:30.53Jaroski, Eva

NLAC-WI 1010 1:31.14Sperl, Sydney

43.09 48.05

MASC-WI 1111 1:40.30Williams, Jackie

48.69 51.61

RSC-WI 1212 1:42.11Zubricky, Hailey

1:42.61

RSC-WI 1013 1:47.12Simonsen, Evelyn

54.96 52.16

MASC-WI 1214 1:48.78Fortin, Kaya

RSC-WI 1115 1:48.98Kramsvogel, Madyson G

51.78 57.20

MASC-WI 1016 1:50.69Rappe, Tana

1:50.68 0.01

RSC-WI  917 2:07.58Baker, Tessa K

59.37 1:08.21

Antigo Swim Club 1118 2:14.40Evans, Lola

1:00.47 1:13.93

MASC-WI 10--- DQGebauer, Chelsea

48.87 53.66

 
Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 2:22.49Winnicki, Makenna

33.44 34.89 37.06 37.10

RSC-WI 142 2:30.89Kennedy, Lisa K

33.76 36.67 40.07 40.39

NLAC-WI 113 2:38.49Winnicki, Abi

36.21 41.21 40.98 40.09

Antigo Swim Club 134 3:13.61Bolder, Myah P

41.88 51.31 53.60 46.82

RSC-WI 125 3:14.40Caselton, Claire

46.31 51.15 49.77 47.17

 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 181 1:18.38Marcks, Kirstin J

36.92 41.46

Tbird Swim Team-WI 172 1:21.86Gutschow, Jessica

38.17 43.69

RSC-WI 113 1:29.70Miljevich, Sophie M

Manta Rays 154 1:33.42Esteban, Carmen

42.93 50.49

Tbird Swim Team-WI 165 1:36.96Leaf, Kelsey

43.61 53.35

Tomahawk-WI 126 1:37.28Fuste, Neenah G

45.18 52.10

NLAC-WI 107 1:38.55Sperl, Sydney

47.35 51.20

Tomahawk-WI 138 1:38.86Skees, Vivian

47.28 51.58

RSC-WI  99 2:06.95Gillingham, Karly M

1:00.50 1:06.45

Manta Rays  9--- DQPassehl, Madison

1:00.84 1:07.66

Tbird Swim Team-WI 18--- DQLeaf, Katherine

41.18 45.61

 
Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 3:01.29Denzer, Aiden

40.25 46.66 45.95 48.43

NLAC-WI 162 3:07.84Kanitz, Trinity

42.54 47.29 48.74 49.27

MASC-WI 133 3:31.26Brandner, Lyza

46.98 54.15 54.84 55.29
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NLAC - Freezin' Season - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-038A

Results - Freezin Season-1/13/18 RSC Regular Season Conference Meet

(Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tbird Swim Team-WI 134 3:55.68Carlson, Samantha

50.70 58.14 1:02.48 1:04.36

 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Manta Rays 151 1:10.25Orgaz, Natalia

32.59 37.66

NLAC-WI 152 1:11.36Arlen, Heather

32.49 38.87

NLAC-WI 113 1:25.36Rudie, Brooke

41.23 44.13

RSC-WI 10--- DQYounker, Ellyse

44.34 52.26

 
Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 2:48.45Winnicki, Abi

36.62 43.78 45.64 42.41

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 2:32.07Kanitz, Trinity

34.38 38.44 48.24 31.01

NLAC-WI 182 2:32.38Marcks, Kirstin J

34.54 38.62 43.85 35.37

NLAC-WI 103 2:58.63Burt, Mya

40.51 42.84 54.47 40.81

NLAC-WI 104 3:04.83Arlen, Tristin

41.15 46.52 54.91 42.25

NLAC-WI 105 3:13.61Sperl, Sydney

47.42 48.28 55.85 42.06

Tbird Swim Team-WI 166 3:20.39Leaf, Kelsey

45.84 52.75 54.31 47.49

RSC-WI  8--- DQHeck, Ella

50.04 52.08 58.82 45.64

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 6:02.31Miles, Megan M

40.09 46.54 47.84 45.84

51.08 52.08 40.74 38.10

 
Women 450 Yard Freestyle Crescendo Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:53.84RSC-WI

1) Miljevich, Ella E 8 2) Heck, Ella 8

3) Houg, Emma J 9 4) Winnicki, Abi 11

37.40 35.12 27.96 29.05

32.77 29.02 33.40 34.91

34.21

A2 5:57.57Merrill-WI

1) Barker, Madee 7 2) Schulz, Deylah 8

3) Kottke, Bella 9 4) Wilde, Mya 12

53.57 55.63 38.43 34.34

39.02 30.21 32.43 36.73

37.21

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tomahawk-WI  81 17.30Fuste, Mason S

RSC-WI  72 18.01Gillingham, Dean E

RSC-WI  83 18.67Antonuk, Charlie

Antigo Swim Club  74 21.97Zanayed, Josh J

RSC-WI  65 36.84Miljevich, Max M

Antigo Swim Club  76 37.08Wild, Nate C

RSC-WI  57 42.50Jorata, Collin T

Tbird Swim Team-WI  68 43.20Carlson, Matthew

RSC-WI  79 48.33Slette, Austen C

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tomahawk-WI  81 42.57Fuste, Mason S

RSC-WI  62 1:26.56Miljevich, Max M

RSC-WI  73 1:28.54Slette, Austen C

RSC-WI  54 1:30.57Jorata, Collin T

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tomahawk-WI  81 23.30Fuste, Mason S

Antigo Swim Club  72 24.55Zanayed, Josh J

Antigo Swim Club  73 39.87Wild, Nate C

Tbird Swim Team-WI  64 42.06Carlson, Matthew

RSC-WI  75 42.41Slette, Austen C

RSC-WI  66 49.30Miljevich, Max M

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  8--- DQArrowood, Drayke

RSC-WI  8--- DQAntonuk, Charlie

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 22.56Arrowood, Drayke

RSC-WI  72 22.85Gillingham, Dean E

Tomahawk-WI  83 25.41Fuste, Mason S

Antigo Swim Club  74 27.38Zanayed, Josh J

Antigo Swim Club  7--- DQWild, Nate C

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club  71 2:11.54Zanayed, Josh J

1:04.93 1:06.61

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 101 33.77Arrowood, Brock

RSC-WI 102 35.24Denis, Shawn A

Tomahawk-WI 103 39.58Troutman, Jaxston J

Manta Rays  94 40.33Belanger, Preston

Tomahawk-WI  95 42.08Peetz, Bruce

Merrill-WI  96 43.66Voermans, Avery

Antigo Swim Club 107 44.04Koszarek, Brion A

Antigo Swim Club 108 46.19Reetz, Zander

RSC-WI  99 46.82Luce, Caleb E

RSC-WI  9*10 47.85Larson, Chris R
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NLAC - Freezin' Season - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-038A

Results - Freezin Season-1/13/18 RSC Regular Season Conference Meet

(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  9*10 47.85Slette, Olin D

RSC-WI 1012 48.35King, Elliot

Manta Rays  913 48.85Peters, Logan

Manta Rays  914 52.31Barnet, Mathais

Tbird Swim Team-WI  915 53.46Soik, David

Merrill-WI 1016 53.81Meehean, Owen

Merrill-WI 1017 54.44Pillai, Orion

Antigo Swim Club 1018 56.24Behm, Dawson C

RSC-WI  919 1:00.28Harris, Kris D

Tomahawk-WI  920 1:01.17Scott, Toby

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 101 1:50.01Koszarek, Brion A

51.76 58.25

Antigo Swim Club 102 1:52.87Reetz, Zander

52.52 1:00.35

Manta Rays  93 2:07.41Barnet, Mathais

1:01.24 1:06.17

Manta Rays  94 2:08.69Peters, Logan

59.65 1:09.04

RSC-WI  95 2:14.15Luce, Caleb E

1:09.04 1:05.11

Tomahawk-WI 10--- DQZastrow, Sam M

54.53 51.36

Manta Rays  9--- DQBelanger, Preston

58.56 52.87

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 1:13.28Shinners, Samson

35.04 38.24

RSC-WI 102 1:17.53Arrowood, Brock

36.08 41.45

Tomahawk-WI 103 1:21.63Zastrow, Sam M

39.89 41.74

Tomahawk-WI 104 1:31.87Troutman, Jaxston J

44.11 47.76

Antigo Swim Club 105 1:37.85Koszarek, Brion A

44.94 52.91

RSC-WI  86 1:41.00Antonuk, Charlie

44.74 56.26

RSC-WI  87 1:42.31Arrowood, Drayke

45.45 56.86

RSC-WI  98 1:48.44Larson, Chris R

51.31 57.13

Merrill-WI 109 1:52.98Meehean, Owen

56.11 56.87

Manta Rays  910 1:53.44Peters, Logan

54.92 58.52

RSC-WI 1011 1:59.93King, Elliot

52.44 1:07.49

RSC-WI  912 2:22.81Harris, Kris D

1:06.11 1:16.70

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 101 40.87Denis, Shawn A

RSC-WI 102 41.85Arrowood, Brock

Tomahawk-WI  93 47.20Peetz, Bruce

RSC-WI  74 49.07Gillingham, Dean E

RSC-WI  95 50.37Slette, Olin D

Merrill-WI  96 52.94Voermans, Avery

Antigo Swim Club 107 54.47Reetz, Zander

Manta Rays  98 56.34Peters, Logan

Merrill-WI 109 56.67Pillai, Orion

Manta Rays  910 56.75Barnet, Mathais

RSC-WI 1011 1:00.40King, Elliot

RSC-WI  512 1:02.82Jorata, Collin T

Tbird Swim Team-WI  913 1:04.68Soik, David

Antigo Swim Club 1014 1:05.97Behm, Dawson C

Tomahawk-WI  915 1:07.11Scott, Toby

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 101 50.07Denis, Shawn A

Manta Rays  92 53.25Belanger, Preston

Manta Rays  93 1:03.54Barnet, Mathais

Tomahawk-WI 104 1:06.74Troutman, Jaxston J

Merrill-WI 105 1:18.94Pillai, Orion

RSC-WI 106 1:23.01King, Elliot

Antigo Swim Club 107 1:23.34Behm, Dawson C

Tbird Swim Team-WI  9--- DQSoik, David

RSC-WI  9--- DQLuce, Caleb E

Merrill-WI 10--- DQMeehean, Owen

Merrill-WI  9--- DQVoermans, Avery

Tomahawk-WI  9--- DQScott, Toby

Tomahawk-WI 10--- DQZastrow, Sam M

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 101 51.90Reetz, Zander

Merrill-WI 10--- DQMeehean, Owen

Antigo Swim Club 10--- DQKoszarek, Brion A

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 30.94Heck, James

Merrill-WI 122 32.50Jaroski, Joseph

NLAC-WI 123 34.68Swedlund, Adam

Tbird Swim Team-WI 114 35.13Kostuch, Riley

MASC-WI 125 45.00Ulrich, Ervin

Merrill-WI 126 46.14Candler, Christian

MASC-WI 117 47.43Reimann, Mason

RSC-WI 118 55.82Barnett, Tony R

Tbird Swim Team-WI 119 56.38Garbacz, Anthony

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 1:11.46Heck, James

32.85 38.61

Tbird Swim Team-WI 112 1:21.36Kostuch, Riley

38.14 43.22
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NLAC - Freezin' Season - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-038A

Results - Freezin Season-1/13/18 RSC Regular Season Conference Meet

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 123 1:45.64Ulrich, Ervin

49.24 56.40

MASC-WI 114 1:49.79Reimann, Mason

51.93 57.86

RSC-WI 115 2:17.22Barnett, Tony R

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 36.78King, Zacha

Merrill-WI 122 42.51Jaroski, Joseph

Tbird Swim Team-WI 113 42.79Kostuch, Riley

MASC-WI 114 57.40Reimann, Mason

RSC-WI 115 58.70Barnett, Tony R

Merrill-WI 126 1:02.14Candler, Christian

Tbird Swim Team-WI 117 1:05.35Garbacz, Anthony

MASC-WI 12--- DQUlrich, Ervin

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 121 47.48Jaroski, Joseph

Tbird Swim Team-WI 112 57.79Kostuch, Riley

Merrill-WI 12--- DQCandler, Christian

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 36.32Heck, James

NLAC-WI 122 41.44Swedlund, Adam

Merrill-WI 123 56.50Jaroski, Joseph

MASC-WI 124 1:05.34Ulrich, Ervin

MASC-WI 11--- DQReimann, Mason

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 1:15.28Heck, Charlie

33.90 41.38

RSC-WI 122 1:23.54Heck, James

37.97 45.57

NLAC-WI 123 1:30.09Swedlund, Adam

42.40 47.69

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 3:15.85Lundt, Eli

47.21 48.99 57.64 42.01

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 26.20Antonuk, Jack D

RSC-WI 132 27.49Gillingham, Daniel J

Tomahawk-WI 133 30.33Kretzschmar, Caleb D

NLAC-WI 134 35.21DeJong, Jackson

Merrill-WI 135 35.41Lezotte, Parker

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 1:02.53Gillingham, Daniel J

29.38 33.15

Tomahawk-WI 132 1:07.56Kretzschmar, Caleb D

32.49 35.07

Manta Rays 133 1:15.95Fritz, Noah

36.65 39.30

NLAC-WI 134 1:19.07DeJong, Jackson

36.08 42.99

Merrill-WI 135 1:19.55Lezotte, Parker

38.76 40.79

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:19.63Hanse, Zach D

34.52 45.11

Manta Rays 132 1:31.49Fritz, Noah

44.29 47.20

Merrill-WI 133 1:33.68Lezotte, Parker

45.73 47.95

NLAC-WI 134 1:39.38DeJong, Jackson

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:14.76Hanse, Zach D

35.51 39.25

NLAC-WI 132 1:50.49DeJong, Jackson

50.51 59.98

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tomahawk-WI 131 1:20.42Kretzschmar, Caleb D

36.72 43.70

RSC-WI 132 1:21.97Gillingham, Daniel J

35.17 46.80

Manta Rays 133 1:29.37Fritz, Noah

39.96 49.41

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:20.55Antonuk, Jack D

29.86 36.79 41.57 32.33

NLAC-WI 132 2:29.93Hanse, Zach D

32.07 38.77 42.73 36.36

Merrill-WI 133 3:38.23Lezotte, Parker

49.15 50.13 1:14.71 44.24

Manta Rays 13--- DQFritz, Noah

39.35 48.09 57.11 40.86

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQTomahawk-WI

1) Miles, Megan M 13 2) Stefan, Brynnen E 13

3) Kretzschmar, Caleb D 13 4) Jaecks, Abby 13

34.07 52.61 34.35 31.32

 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tbird Swim Team-WI 181 24.69Olson, Ethan

Tbird Swim Team-WI 172 26.17Kostuch, Dylan

Manta Rays 173 26.87Beranek, Silas

RSC-WI 154 33.75Marvin, Trevor J
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NLAC - Freezin' Season - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-038A

Results - Freezin Season-1/13/18 RSC Regular Season Conference Meet
 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tbird Swim Team-WI 181 57.15Olson, Ethan

27.71 29.44

Tbird Swim Team-WI 172 58.80Kostuch, Dylan

28.32 30.48

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 2:23.59Heck, Charlie

31.08 37.38 38.25 36.88

RSC-WI 152 3:09.06Marvin, Trevor J

41.90 48.52 49.15 49.49

RSC-WI  9--- DQSlette, Olin D

52.29 59.94 1:03.90 59.05

 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 6:22.67Heck, Charlie

32.19

39.42

36.43

RSC-WI 132 6:22.70Gillingham, Daniel J

33.31

40.95

32.97

NLAC-WI 103 7:06.44Shinners, Samson

38.02 6:28.42

 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tbird Swim Team-WI 171 1:12.31Kostuch, Dylan

35.68 36.63

RSC-WI 122 1:17.63Heck, Charlie

37.19 40.44

Manta Rays 153 1:20.85Free, Colton

38.81 42.04

NLAC-WI 124 1:30.03Lundt, Eli

44.70 45.33

RSC-WI 155 1:41.14Marvin, Trevor J

49.38 51.76

RSC-WI  96 1:59.58Luce, Caleb E

58.07 1:01.51

RSC-WI  97 2:03.14Larson, Chris R

RSC-WI  98 2:21.38Harris, Kris D

1:05.05 1:16.33

 
Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 2:55.67King, Zacha

41.48 45.51 46.28 42.40

NLAC-WI 122 3:14.05Lundt, Eli

45.70 52.28 50.42 45.65

 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:10.20Antonuk, Jack D

32.90 37.30

Tbird Swim Team-WI 182 1:10.64Olson, Ethan

33.08 37.56

Manta Rays 173 1:17.32Beranek, Silas

34.86 42.46

Tbird Swim Team-WI 174 1:17.91Kostuch, Dylan

36.74 41.17

NLAC-WI 125 1:32.85Swedlund, Adam

43.62 49.23

RSC-WI  96 2:11.14Slette, Olin D

1:02.33 1:08.81

 
Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:37.78Hanse, Zach D

34.68 39.76 41.69 41.65

NLAC-WI 112 3:35.62King, Zacha

47.80 54.98 56.81 56.03

 
Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:03.39Antonuk, Jack D

29.61 33.78

 
Boys 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 3:21.24King, Zacha

41.66 51.80 55.74 52.04

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tbird Swim Team-WI 181 2:31.49Olson, Ethan

32.05 38.53 44.14 36.77

Manta Rays 152 3:06.94Free, Colton

35.10 45.10 1:01.25 45.49

NLAC-WI 103 3:07.12Shinners, Samson

42.83 46.06 58.27 39.96

RSC-WI 15--- DQMarvin, Trevor J

39.81 56.52 1:08.85 49.35

 
Men 450 Yard Freestyle Crescendo Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:42.91RSC-WI

1) Antonuk, Charlie 8 2) Arrowood, Drayke 8

3) Shinners, Samson 10 4) Heck, Charlie 12

42.20 29.93 27.84 28.27

33.27 27.12 31.05 32.24

30.99

 
Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:20.70RSC-WI

1) Antonuk, Charlie M8 2) Mickevicius, Rylee S W8

3) Gillingham, Dean E M7 4) Arrowood, Drayke M8

42.40 38.30
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NLAC - Freezin' Season - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-038A

Results - Freezin Season-1/13/18 RSC Regular Season Conference Meet

(Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:11.33Merrill-WI

1) Barker, Madee W7 2) Hanson, Mia W6

3) Jacobson, Layla W6 4) Van Alstine, Lauren W7

1:06.86 1:04.47

B3 2:21.73RSC-WI

1) Jorata, Collin T M5 2) Slette, Austen C M7

3) Barrett, Zeva J W8 4) Miljevich, Max M M6

 
Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.69RSC-WI

1) Gillingham, Dean E M7 2) Heck, Ella W8

3) Mickevicius, Rylee S W8 4) Arrowood, Drayke M8

46.47 40.22

A2 2:37.12Antigo Swim Club

1) Bolder, Max J M7 2) Zanayed, Josh J M7

3) Federman, Alexis M W8 4) Wild, Nate C M7

1:25.94 1:11.18

B--- DQRSC-WI

1) Antonuk, Charlie M8 2) Miljevich, Ella E W8

3) Barrett, Zeva J W8 4) Jorata, Collin T M5

51.21 1:11.76

 
Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.19RSC-WI

1) Shinners, Samson M10 2) Lamers, Vivi J W9

3) Arrowood, Brock M10 4) Houg, Emma J W9

32.78 36.27 36.58 36.56

B2 2:35.90RSC-WI

1) Younker, Ellyse W10 2) Gruett, Camilla W10

3) Simonsen, Evelyn W10 4) Denis, Shawn A M10

38.51 54.08 27.56 35.75

A3 2:46.80Tomahawk-WI

1) Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T W10 2) Peetz, Bruce M9

3) Troutman, Jaxston J M10 4) Petersen, Layla M W10

46.75 41.90 38.42 39.73

C4 3:01.72RSC-WI

1) Heck, Eva W9 2) Larson, Chris R M9

3) Pooch, Kiley E W9 4) Gillingham, Karly M W9

54.06 39.28

A5 3:21.29Manta Rays

1) Belanger, Preston M9 2) Hintz, Maggie W9

3) Barnet, Mathais M9 4) Peters, Logan M9

42.51 57.19 48.86 52.73

B6 3:30.75Tomahawk-WI

1) Miles, Marissa M W8 2) Scott, Toby M9

3) Krueger, Lily A W9 4) Stefan, Ayla G W9

55.18 38.15

 
Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:40.36RSC-WI

1) Denis, Shawn A M10 2) Lamers, Vivi J W9

3) Arrowood, Brock M10 4) Shinners, Samson M10

42.22 46.57 40.04 31.53

A2 2:51.08Antigo Swim Club

1) Reetz, Zander M10 2) Burt, Mya W10

3) Arlen, Tristin W10 4) Koszarek, Brion A M10

57.00 33.22 38.21 42.65

A3 2:53.98Tomahawk-WI

1) Peetz, Bruce M9 2) Kretzschmar, Morgan W10

3) Petersen, Layla M W10 4) Zastrow, Sam M M10

52.33 45.96 40.77 34.92

A4 3:00.09Merrill-WI

1) Raasch, Breleigh W10 2) Jaroski, Eva W10

3) Wilde, Ahna W10 4) Voermans, Avery M9

46.51

41.44

B5 3:03.13RSC-WI

1) Gillingham, Karly M W9 2) Slette, Olin D M9

3) Younker, Ellyse W10 4) Simonsen, Evelyn W10

46.30 54.89 42.59 39.35

B6 3:34.70Merrill-WI

1) Kottke, Bella W9 2) Hanson, Sylvia W9

3) Barker, Olivia W9 4) Pillai, Orion M10

54.02 1:04.76 45.88 50.04

B7 3:53.70Tomahawk-WI

1) Stefan, Ayla G W9 2) Troutman, Jaxston J M10

3) Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T W10 4) Scott, Toby M9

50.38 52.67

C--- DQRSC-WI

1) Pooch, Kiley E W9 2) Heck, Eva W9

3) Gruett, Camilla W10 4) Luce, Caleb E M9

1:04.50 47.02 1:07.39 31.28

 
Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.49RSC-WI

1) Gillingham, Mia E W11 2) Cordy, Ella R W12

3) King, Zacha M11 4) Johnson, Abigale W12

33.37 34.42 34.18 30.52

B2 2:20.63RSC-WI

1) Marshall, Sarah R W11 2) Seidl, Payton W11

3) Caselton, Claire W12 4) Lundt, Eli M12

33.94 36.55 36.12 34.02

C3 2:32.15RSC-WI

1) Gruett, Augusta W12 2) Dornfeld, Allie M W12

3) Zubricky, Hailey W12 4) Houghton, Sadie B W11

1:18.52

36.47

D4 3:44.28RSC-WI

1) Baker, Tessa K W9 2) Barnett, Tony R M11

3) Harris, Kris D M9 4) King, Elliot M10

48.02 1:02.34 1:06.43 47.49

 
Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.51RSC-WI

1) Winnicki, Abi W11 2) Heck, Charlie M12

3) Heck, James M12 4) Johnson, Abigale W12

32.72 38.03 35.27 29.49
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NLAC - Freezin' Season - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-038A

Results - Freezin Season-1/13/18 RSC Regular Season Conference Meet

(Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:25.64Merrill-WI

1) Malinowski, Chloe W12 2) Pajtash, Olivia W11

3) Rudie, Brooke W11 4) Jaroski, Joseph M12

38.43 40.75 33.98 32.48

B3 2:30.24RSC-WI

1) Lundt, Eli M12 2) Miljevich, Sophie M W11

3) Caselton, Claire W12 4) Gillingham, Mia E W11

39.69 39.51 39.42 31.62

A4 2:51.80MASC-WI

1) Sperl, Sydney W10 2) Swedlund, Adam M12

3) Brandner, Erica W11 4) Ulrich, Ervin M12

39.73 41.93 45.10 45.04

D5 3:05.38RSC-WI

1) Gruett, Augusta W12 2) Zubricky, Hailey W12

3) Yunkers, Kelsey R W11 4) Dornfeld, Allie M W12

37.25

B6 3:13.46Merrill-WI

1) Candler, Christian M12 2) Jacobson, Janna W11

3) Wilde, Mya W12 4) Voermans, Anna W11

1:05.84 50.53 44.19 32.90

A7 3:23.07Manta Rays

1) Hall, Alexis W10 2) Hintz, Maggie W9

3) Barnet, Grace W11 4) Belanger, Preston M9

53.61

32.74

C--- DQRSC-WI

1) Cordy, Ella R W12 2) Seidl, Payton W11

3) Marshall, Sarah R W11 4) Houghton, Sadie B W11

43.40 45.37 41.88 34.41

B--- DQMASC-WI

1) Gebauer, Chelsea W10 2) Fortin, Kaya W12

3) Reimann, Mason M11 4) Rappe, Tana W10

44.74 52.83 1:08.08 36.63

A--- DQTbird Swim Team-WI

1) Garbacz, Anthony M11 2) Linskens, Emma W10

3) Kostuch, Riley M11 4) Soik, David M9

1:05.10 58.22 42.47 38.14

 
Mixed 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.38RSC-WI

1) Heck, Maria W13 2) Moran, Phoebe W13

3) Tinsman, Emily G W14 4) St. Pierre, Noelle W13

30.33 27.92

A2 2:16.26Tomahawk-WI

1) Skees, Vivian W13 2) Jaecks, Abby W13

3) Zastrow, Sam M M10 4) Kretzschmar, Caleb D M13

37.36 33.22 36.39 29.29

 
Mixed 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.92RSC-WI

1) Woodford, Sierra J W13 2) St. Pierre, Noelle W13

3) Moran, Phoebe W13 4) Heck, Maria W13

34.82 35.24 37.49 29.37

A2 2:32.98Merrill-WI

1) Pillai, Tanaya W14 2) Pajtash, Emma W13

3) Lezotte, Parker M13 4) DeJong, Jackson M13

35.88 39.28 44.57 33.25

A3 2:33.80Manta Rays

1) Fritz, Noah M13 2) Hintz, Ameila W13

3) Smith, Laila W13 4) Albee, Grace W14

39.62 41.04 42.63 30.51

A4 2:39.78MASC-WI

1) Denzer, Aiden W13 2) Brandner, Lyza W13

3) Klement, Paige W14 4) Ferrell, Sandy W13

35.51 45.03 36.38 42.86

A--- DQTomahawk-WI

1) Miles, Megan M W13 2) Stefan, Brynnen E W13

3) Kretzschmar, Caleb D M13 4) Jaecks, Abby W13

34.07 52.61 34.35 31.32

 
Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.29Tomahawk-WI

1) Marcks, Kirstin J W18 2) Cecil, Courtney M W13

3) Miles, Megan M W13 4) Marcks, Megan L W16

28.72 28.21 30.78 26.58

A2 2:04.66RSC-WI

1) Marvin, Trevor J M15 2) Statezny, Tillie G W15

3) Kennedy, Lisa K W14 4) Winnicki, Makenna W15

34.21 38.73 24.00 27.72

A3 2:05.41Manta Rays

1) Esteban, Carmen W15 2) Pietrowski, Piper W14

3) Beranek, Silas M17 4) Beranek, Mira W15

30.18 33.49 36.63 25.11

 
Mixed 450 Yard Freestyle Crescendo Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- X5:07.34Tomahawk-WI

1) Miles, Marissa M W8 2) Fuste, Mason S M8

3) Zastrow, Sam M M10 4) Fuste, Neenah G W12

40.12 34.02 34.75 28.50

32.13 30.15 34.41 36.43

36.83

B--- X5:37.02MASC-WI

1) Gebauer, Chelsea W10 2) Ulrich, Ervin M12

3) Fortin, Kaya W12 4) Ferrell, Sandy W13

49.79 25.29 33.35 31.88

36.21 33.76 39.80 42.64

44.30

A--- X6:42.55MASC-WI

1) Rappe, Kodi W8 2) Reimann, Mason M11

3) Rappe, Tana W10 4) Williams, Jackie W11

41.59 38.11 45.10 42.21

1:01.97 31.45 1:35.58 46.54

 
Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.78RSC-WI

1) Winnicki, Makenna W15 2) Antonuk, Jack D M13

3) Kennedy, Lisa K W14 4) Gillingham, Daniel J M13

30.40 31.18 31.60 26.60
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NLAC - Freezin' Season - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-038A

Results - Freezin Season-1/13/18 RSC Regular Season Conference Meet

(Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:01.88Tomahawk-WI

1) Marcks, Megan L W16 2) Marcks, Kirstin J W18

3) Cecil, Courtney M W13 4) Hanse, Zach D M13

29.65 34.99 31.34 25.90

A3 2:02.51Tbird Swim Team-WI

1) Gutschow, Jessica W17 2) Olson, Ethan M18

3) Kostuch, Dylan M17 4) Leaf, Katherine W18

33.19 31.68 27.94 29.70

A4 2:08.97Manta Rays

1) Beranek, Mira W15 2) Beranek, Silas M17

3) Orgaz, Natalia W15 4) Free, Colton M15

34.74

A5 2:38.80Antigo Swim Club

1) Bolder, Myah P W13 2) Rank, Morgan E W13

3) Arlen, Heather W15 4) Federman, Avery C W11

39.55

42.93

A6 3:01.12Merrill-WI

1) Meehean, Owen M10 2) Schulz, Camryn W14

3) Kanitz, Trinity W16 4) Berndt, Lily W9

1:06.97

46.49


